
Posted Date: July 9, 2018  Contact information:  purchasing@cityofgainesville.org 

 
 
 
 Budget and Finance Department  

Purchasing Division 
Station 32 ● P.O. Box 490 ● Gainesville, FL 32602-0490 
Phone  352.334.5021 ● FAX  352.334.3163 

 

AWARD NOTIFICATION 
 

BID NUMBER 
FMGT-180080-MS 

 
Elevator Modernization 

 
BID OPENING DATE: 

June 29, 2018 

 

R E C O M M E N D E D  A W A R D  T O :  
 

PREMIER ELEVATOR, INC.  
Base + Alternate #1  

 


